26
29

23

28
22
21
24
30

55
25
27

Stepwise
Mapleferns

Dumb Bastards

Snow Coaches

Heather Dixon, Juliet Jones, Helen Jermy 6hr
Michele chin, Erica Doucet 6hr
Jeff Wedgwood, Scott Wall, Jake Parker 6hr

Andrew Digby, Deidre Vercoe, Zadie Scott, Isla Scott 6hr

Dean And Keri Dean Clark , Keri Antoniak 6hr
Snow Much Fun Dave Loader, Yvonne Green, plus 1 6hr
Team Snacks Anna Williams, Martin Junek, Lizzie Thomas 6hr
Quality Time Len and Pam Rodenburg 6hr
Take It Easy Jo Williams and Tim 6hr
Bruised Bum Bandits Jen, Phoebe, Lachie, X, Y 6hr
Tim Tam Kyla Jasperse, Chris Young 6hr

Female
Female

Male

Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male

Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male

Female Team of 3
Female Team of 2

Male Team of 3

Mixed Team of 4
Mixed Team of 2
Mixed Team of 3
Mixed Team of 4
Mixed Team of 2

Mixed Team of 2
Mixed Team of 5
Mixed Team of 2

Shoe
Shoe

Shoe

Shoe
Shoe
Shoe
Shoe
Shoe

Ski
Ski
Ski

1820
1480

1580

2020
1340
1220
1070
1060

4460
800



